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

DA 6- 1596 DA 6-6168

2 HOUSES
ON A LOT

$1500 DOWN
3 bedrooms, fireplace, tile bath, 
also 1 bedroom deluxe with built' 
Ins, forced air heatin*).

BY OWNER 
Ifll-lWO MARTINA

CASrTFOR 
YOUR HOUSE

Appraisal
In 24 Hours

Call Now for Free
Responsible Realty

_FA 0-2770
WILL pay highest cast! price tor 

your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS »-3«3i

WANTED: 1 *. 2 * 3 bedroom 
house, Walteria or Torrance. No 
Brokers, please. FR 8-459S.

CASH for vour property. Call us 
before you buy. Realtor. 

FR 3-3237

Hout  for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished)

st !

Harbor City
Large, clean 3-bedroom house. 
Service porch and taraae. Nice 
yard for children.

DA 4-2845 __
Aoartmtntt for Rtnt 

(Unfurnished) 119

jsfOVvM-EASING
Ntwly remodeled and re- 
decorafed inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 23 1st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

.50 AND UP 
1-2 Bedrooms
tiled pool, plped-ln music.

Under New 
Management

20912 Amie Street 
Torronce ____ _

BRANCTNEW 
DUPLEX

2 bedrom, fenced yard, patio. 
garbage disposal, snack bar In 
kitchen. $100.

CHILDREN WELCOMH

DA 6-3 164

$87

Ovtr

if DELUXE * 
$74.50 - $89.50
1 AND I BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACICUS-LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping end Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

LARGE Tbedroom deluxe tront 
duplex. l'» baths, dinette, tire- em 

- - adults. ^place, oarag*.
24437 Ward.

Preter

$70, 1-BEDROOM with dining room. 
Central Torrance.

FA M1M

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

$87.50
Modern 1 Bedroom

Oarage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr., 1435 W. 21Vth St.

FA 8-8502
MODERN BACHELOR APT., dis­ 

posal, stall shower, men only. 
Close In to shopping and trans. 
$79.50 mo. with garages. See at 
222J Torrance Blvd. or call FR *  
1701.

Results At Low Cost - The Torrance Press - DA 5-1515


